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3303 LAWN AVENUE TAMPA FL 33611
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,439,000

Beautifully maintained Bayshore Beautiful home! This 4BR, 2.5BA block
construction home includes an additional office, den, and bonus Florida room,
all within walking distance of Roosevelt Elementary, the YMCA, and scenic
Bayshore Blvd. Inside, enjoy high ceilings, natural light, and an open floor
plan with an updated kitchen featuring a newer gas stove, dishwasher, and
[…]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 3008 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR249532121

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8444180
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Description
Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/f13ebfe6-e074-430b-9e54-e54d7f420edd?wl=true&setAttribution=mls&initialViewType=pano

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 3008 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 8190 sq ft Year built: 1995

SubdivisionName: HARBOR VIEW PALMS ListOfficeName: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Paved

Elementary School: Roosevelt-HB Middle Or Junior School: Coleman-HB

High School: Plant-HB

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s),
Crown Molding, Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings,
Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Solid Surface Counters,
Solid Wood Cabinets, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s),
Window Treatments

Appliances: Dryer, Microwave, Range,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Tile, Vinyl Laundry Features: Laundry Room,
Upper Level

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Front Porch,
Patio

Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Gas, Living Room Parking Features: Circular Driveway,
Driveway, Garage Door Opener,
Oversized, Parking Pad, Workshop in
Garage

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Balcony, French Doors, Lighting,
Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Fencing: Fenced, Wood

Roof: Membrane, Tile Window Features: Blinds, Window
Treatments

Architectural Style: Mediterranean Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Natural Gas Connected

Vegetation: Mature Landscaping Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Zoned

Heating: Central, Electric, Zoned Furnished: Unfurnished

Lot Features: Landscaped, Oversized Lot, Sidewalk,
Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: HARBOR VIEW PALMS Parcel Number: A-03-30-18-3VG-000004-00014.0

Levels: Two Direction Faces: South

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA
Loan

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2025 Tax Annual Amount:
$13,967

Tax Legal Description: HARBOR VIEW PALMS E 13 FT OF LOT
14 AND LOT 15 BLOCK 4

Tax Lot: 14

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 19x19 First 19 19

Kitchen 13x16 First 16 13

Primary Bedroom 17x14 Second 14 17

Florida Room 21x12 First 12 21

Den 12x12 First 12 12

Bedroom 2 12x14 Second 14 12

Bedroom 3 13x11 Second 11 13

Bedroom 4 14x14 Second 14 14

Office 12x12 First 12 12

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Zoned

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Window
Treatments

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, French Doors,
Lighting, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Natural Gas Connected

Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Crown
Molding, Eat-in Kitchen, Gas, High Ceilings,
Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Living Room, Open
Floorplan, PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Solid Surface
Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Treatments

Amenities: Dryer, Microwave, Range,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Mediterranean NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Electric, Zoned Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Membrane, Tile Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Garage Door
Opener, Oversized, Parking Pad, Workshop in Garage

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Irrigation Equipment Other Structures: Storage,
Workshop

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Lock Box
Electronic-CBS Code Required, ShowingTime


